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Budget Report
Kyle, TX Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2025-2026 Period Ending: 11/30/2025

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining

Fund: 1100 - General Fund

Expense

Department: 10005 - Council District 5

Category: 51 - Personnel Services

0.00Temporary/Seasonal Wages 1,000.001,000.001100-10005-511130 12,000.0012,000.00 11,000.00 91.67 %

0.00Council Expense Stipend 500.00500.001100-10005-511321 6,000.006,000.00 5,500.00 91.67 %

0.00FICA/Social Security 114.75114.751100-10005-511410 1,377.001,377.00 1,262.25 91.67 %

0.001,614.751,614.7519,377.00 19,377.00 17,762.25Category: 51 - Personnel Services Total: 91.67%

Category: 52 - Contractual Services

0.00Travel - City Business 591.200.001100-10005-511710 5,500.005,500.00 4,908.80 89.25 %

0.00Mileage - Reimbursement 0.000.001100-10005-511750 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00Memberships and Dues 0.000.001100-10005-511830 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00Subscription and Books 0.000.001100-10005-511840 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00Community & Public Relations Sponsorship -120.000.001100-10005-553261 300.00300.00 420.00 140.00 %

0.00471.200.006,700.00 6,700.00 6,228.80Category: 52 - Contractual Services Total: 92.97%

Category: 53 - Commodities

0.00Uniforms (Buy) 0.000.001100-10005-521000 180.00180.00 180.00 100.00 %

0.00General Office Supplies 0.000.001100-10005-521110 960.00960.00 960.00 100.00 %

0.00City Sponsored Event Supplies 0.000.001100-10005-521410 400.00400.00 400.00 100.00 %

0.00Food/Meals 0.000.001100-10005-521730 1,800.001,800.00 1,800.00 100.00 %

0.000.000.003,340.00 3,340.00 3,340.00Category: 53 - Commodities Total: 100.00%

0.002,085.951,614.7529,417.00 29,417.00 27,331.05Department: 10005 - Council District 5 Total: 92.91%

0.002,085.951,614.7529,417.00 29,417.00 27,331.05Expense Total: 92.91%

0.002,085.951,614.7529,417.00 29,417.00 27,331.05Fund: 1100 - General Fund Total: 92.91%

Report Total: 0.001,614.75 2,085.9529,417.00 29,417.00 27,331.05 92.91%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200dd321b3-e03f-4dd6-b646-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20ce339978-eed0-46a0-820d-af0000e3a014
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d82097f4-e58c-40e6-9d90-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%205675d473-6979-4a10-91ed-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209326557a-b683-4a57-8f5a-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2042cfa072-725d-4fcc-aa86-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207e961172-af30-4269-817e-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20bb6cc4b7-e856-4da8-9ba8-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20ac6f87e1-e48f-45b0-9a4b-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2057899dcd-7b4a-4cb7-99b2-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d2d9836a-6ec1-4789-aed8-ae8c00abc087
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20a9622c95-0480-4878-ae04-ae8c00abc087


Budget Report For Fiscal: 2025-2026 Period Ending: 11/30/2025

12/17/2025 10:00:22 AM Page 2 of 3

Group Summary

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

RemainingCategor…

Fund: 1100 - General Fund

Expense

Department: 10005 - Council District 5

1,614.751,614.7519,377.00 19,377.00 0.00 17,762.2551 - Personnel Services 91.67%

471.200.006,700.00 6,700.00 0.00 6,228.8052 - Contractual Services 92.97%

0.000.003,340.00 3,340.00 0.00 3,340.0053 - Commodities 100.00%

2,085.951,614.7529,417.00 29,417.00 0.00 27,331.05Department: 10005 - Council District 5 Total: 92.91%

2,085.951,614.7529,417.00 29,417.00 0.00 27,331.05Expense Total: 92.91%

2,085.951,614.7529,417.00 29,417.00 0.00 27,331.05Fund: 1100 - General Fund Total: 92.91%

Report Total: 1,614.75 2,085.9529,417.00 29,417.00 0.00 27,331.05 92.91%
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Fund Summary

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)Fund
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining

1100 - General Fund 2,085.951,614.7529,417.00 29,417.00 0.00 27,331.05 92.91%

Report Total: 1,614.75 2,085.9529,417.00 29,417.00 0.00 27,331.05 92.91%


